
B.—7a

Appropriations for the National Endowment Account.

NATIONAL ENDOWMENT ACCOUNT.

Approximate Cost ofPaper.—Preparation, notgiven; printing (1,500 copies),£84 13s.

By Authority : John Mackay, Government Printer, Wellington.—l9o9,
Price Is. 9d.]

91

1909-10.

otj No. 127.—Roads to open up National Endowment
Lands

£
,151

Item. £

MINISTER OF LANDS.

1
2
3

VOTE No. 127..Roads to open up National Endowment Lands—
North Auckland Road District—Otakairangi Block ... Whangarei

Ranga Block ... „
Opanake Block (extension) ... Hobson

385
76

740
Total—North Auckland 1,201

4
5

Taranaki Road District —
Iriwhata Block ... Ohura
Marangae Block ... Whangamo-

mona
Mohakatino Block ... Clifton
Otunui Block ... Ohura

4 ,300
271

0
7 1,700

5,000

Total—Taranaki 11 ,271

8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Nelson Road District—Wangamoa Block ... Waimea
Anatoki Block ... Takaka
Dart Block ... Waimea
Lee River Extension Block ... „
Wairoa Forks Block ... ,,
Wairoa Forks Extension Block ... „
Matakitaki Block ... Murchison

298
220
594
763
167
314
591

Total—Nelson 2,947

15
16
17
18
19
20

Westland Road District—
Punakaiki Block ... Grey
Arnold Valley Block ... „
Clearwater Block . Westland
Kakapotahi Block ... „
Mount Hercules Block ... „
Waiho Lower Block .., „

582
800
75

125
50

100

Total—Westland 1,732

Total—Vote No. 127 ... 17,15

NATIONAL ENDOWMENT ACCOUNT £17,151
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